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EXTRA SPECIAL FOR

TUESDAY ONLY

A GOOD FARM
180 A. farm. 70 A. under cultivation.
consisting of Chehalls to Willamette
son. moo. rm. plastered nome. Elec,
lights to pump. Barn 30x40 ft., poultry
nouse Ac shed, renced. spring on place.
School bus, Ford tractor with full
equipment. Will take inc. property in
Salem on purchase price. The price Ls

$22,700 to carries a mortgage of $4000.
Johnson.

JUST LISTED
Nice home located at 2381 State St.
Business Zone No. . airmr leaving Sa-
lem As wishes to sell completely furn-
ished. Ideal location for Doctor's Office
or other business. Plenty of traffic,
$10,000 takes it. Kiggins.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
WALNUT PARK HOME

3 bdrm. lee. llv. rm. with fireplace, lovely d)n. rm., lse. kitchen, brkfst. nook,
full basmt., lovely fenced yard. TO SEE THIS HOME CALL EARL
WEST.

ROOM TO BREATHE
Plenty of room in this attractive home. 4 bdrms., den, lots of closet space,
lge. llv. to din. rms.. kitchen Ac nook, dble. plbg., garage, fenced back yard,
auto-o- il heat. Price $11,500. CALL PETER OEISER.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST
All brick home, hdwd. firs, thruout, lge. liv. rm. to din .rm., brkfst. nook,
den to music rm. 4 bdrms., 2 complete baths, full basmt., dble. garage, beau-
tiful grounds. Priced below replacement cost. CALL ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Getser - Earl West a3

'48 OLDSMOBILE
"66" CLUB COUPE

Hydramatlc drive. One owner. Like
new.

$1395
VISIT LODER BROS.
Used Car Mkt. & Save
463 Center Ph. qx37"

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
379 N. High St. Eve: Crawford, Office:

Johnson,

Breyman

Breyman

2225

2235

2 BEDR0OM3
LARGE LIVING ROOM
DINING ROOM
KITCHEN, lots of bullt-in- s

FIREPLACE

LANDSCAPING

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

NEAT SMALL HOME
Located North, 1 bedroom, hardwood floors, large lot. Just $4800,

FOR TRADE
Small 2 bedroom home on Falrmouot Hill for larger home (This home ls
on a beautiful lot 50x150). House is on back of lot, plenty of room for new
home on front. $5850.

BUSINESS LOCATION
Located in the 700 block on N. Commercial St. Has old house (usable for
warehouse or office). Good business site, $7400.

MORE ROOM FOR LESS MONEY
13x20 living-roo- 4 bedrooms, corner lot, insulated and weather stripped,
well constructed and well arranged. North, $9400.

NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME NORTH 20TH
2 bedrooms up, 2 down, all good sized, oil heat, oak floors. $2000 down, full
price Just $11,500.

ONE OF THE "ELITE" HOMES OF SALEM
Lovely 3 bedroom home located South. Fine view of city and mountains,some of the outstanding features are 19x26 living-roo- 18x18 dining-roo-
sealed basement with party room, rock fireplace and bar, double set plumb-
ing, master bedroom with drsslng room. To see this fine home call
for appointment.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court Street Phone -
Eve. Bob Sullivan - Pat Kemper - Henry Torvend

PRICE $9750 EACH - TERMS

Wm. T. J. Foster

REAL ESTATE

$500 Down $50 per Mo,
Modern suDuroan nome c ose in.
bdrms., dining rm., garage. Price $4750.

$600 Down $50 per Mo,
2 bdrm. home in city north. Extra Ige.
lot. Garage. Price $5850.

$750 Down $52 per Mo,
Nearly new 2 bdrm. home suburban NE
on acre. Hdwd. firs., nook, utility
rm. Price $6300.

1V Acres
Cute 214 bdrm. home. Fir trees. Rm. for
cow and chickens. Located In Hazel-
green District. Price $6850. $1500 down.

8 Acres
Very nice country home. 4 bdrms. 4 yrs.
old. Chick hse.. brooder hse.. small barn.
Rich Willamette silt soil. Ideal setup
for chickens or turkeys. Located east,
Price $10,750. Consider small home In
town as part payment.

30 Acres
Modern Z bdrm. home. Good large barn
Chick, hse. Yr. stream. Spring. Ideal for
small dairy setup. Located east. Price
$0500.

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

Eves, to Sun. Ph. or
c38

BEST BUYS
Happy Days in the

Country
Hi ACRES with 6 rm. home. Some fin

ish work to be done, clec. heat, 3 'j
ml. from Salem. Total prlco $7500. Eves,
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

times mln. 11.20. No Refunds
UADIRS In Local News Col. Onlri

tOo per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
IIASH! Norway St. Beat of surround-

u.. . ,. vmitli nrnud to OWD. on

ly 4 yrs. old, 5 nice size rooms, lovely
kitchen, H.W. floors, fireplace, tub and
ahower bain, large winua, i.lota ol closets, attic, lull dry basement,
...... n frnBr nc!Mcd back yard,
Only 111,950. Terms. Might accept late
aar or good 1st mtg. in traae.

B. E. MEREDITH, RLTR.,
OR B. M. MASON

178 S. Com'l. Ph. a37'

St OWNER: e room house, 414 Brooks St.

WHILE THEY LAST: Only 5 left. These
modern homes $8050. $950 down, 151

mo. pick your s.yie u

Lansing Ave. to Silverton Rd. Glenn
Hamilton, buiioer, wia n.

CHOICE LOCATION
Hew Ice. 3 bdrm. all elec. Bendlx. 2 car
garage. Breezeway, 925 oross nr.
lie. sen. P.H.A. terms. Call bldr.

lnnnlntmnt. 3

MAKE OFFER
. . i t.Bf nlna nil if
wanted. Conveniently arranged, Nicely
located. Asking price $8400. FHA terms
Drive by 1562 Rune fit. Call Walt Mus- -

grave.

.Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 fOBCWBlCr -

a4l

READY TO MOVE IN
completely iurniiieu. u,
modern cottage with utility room and

garage. Jjo- - nas inoum invu w
anotner nous. wu v"
Price $1500.

TCNftLEWOOD
Owner leaving city, attractive strictly
mooera s year ora numc
1 up, yard landscaped and fenced.
Price $11,600. F.H.A. terms. Call Bon

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1111 Edgewaier ro.
Eves. 39939.

4S0O acre, 120 N. Elma Avenue, Four
Comers district.

14600 In Aumsville a nice, new, two
bedroom; Immediate possession.

14750 Two acres, 255 E. Ewald Avenue;
stream, native trees; immediate pos-
session.

aaoisn am aio South 24th street.
PLEASED TO SHOW ANY OF ABOVE

AT ANY TIME

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1 N. High Bt. Phone 37660

Ev. Phones 36606 34591 - 30030

BY OWNER
lfanbrlD Gardens. 2 bedroom house
with s finished rooms In full base
ment. Forced air oil furnace. Large
patio. 420 Manbrln Drive. Ph. 27278.

a37

XabGE OLDER 6 bedroom house, large
eomer lot Epglewood district. Full base-

ment, oil furnico heat, completely fur-

nished. Reduced to 18500, will take
small acreat.4 as part of payment.
Phone evenings. a37

1 BDRMS., llv. rm., din, rm., Inside
iitiutv. udwd. firs., large lot. Will
tru e iOT older hse. 250 West Rural.

PtOIPIO liner, 23 ft. Complete. How-

ard Trarier Park, 3560 Portland Rd.
a3fl

FOR BALI New 2 rm. furn. cnbln to bo

moved. Make offer. 3095 Portland rd.
a3B

Unusual Bargain, $3300
Have you wanted space to live where
children can play to be happy? This is
It. About acre, lots of fruit, play yard,
garden space, picnic grounds, shade
tree At a. creek too. Neat new house to

chicken house. Better hurry on this.
OlOBo to town.

Near School, $7950
Hew, 3 large bedrooms, large living
room, laundry room inside. Adornblo
kitchen nook. This Is Just a dream.
Large lot. Easy terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
460 K. Church. Ph. Eve.

a38

tM DOWN MOVES YOU IN. Compare
these features. LAD rms., 3 BR dn.
(stairs to unfln. rms. up), kit. to bath.
Ooved ceilings, fireplace, all hdwd.
floors, ven. blinds, attached garage. This
la well const.. In choice neighborhood,
jr. Bast. Near store to bus. Immed. poss.
$9130. Payments Incl. Int., taxes to Ins.

WEAR XEIZER SCHOOL STORES. This
Is a very good 2 BR home, upstairs is
floored, room for 2 more, lot 120x133,
dole, garage. $11,500 with small dn. pay't.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Sxcluelve Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l, St. Ph. Eve.

a40

tFOR SALE LOTS

; FAIRMOUNT HILL
3tlce level 50x100 ft. Int. with 2 ear

; garage. Location at North side of
Washington St. between Fir to Falr- -

mount St. Will take new pickup In
trade. Oood opportunity for builder.

' Price $3,000, Cash or terms. Call Severn
84016. Eve. 38213. nn3R

FOR SALE FARMS
GOOD INCOME HERE with few cows,

hens, berries, fruit, to green house bus.
' 13 Vi rich acres few miles out, on pvmt.,

close to school to store. Good 2 mt
home, barn, pltry. hse. Ac 1b e. green
hse. with heating plant. A special buy
at $9750, Small Investment required.

ONION A MINT FARM. Approx. 30 A.,
Incl. 10 A of that doep rich LAKE LA--

BISH BEAVER-DA- SOIL, bnl. is first
class loam. Yr, round strtinm, for Irrlg,
A choice loc. few miles from Salem.
Road on 2 sides, nidus, consist of mod.
3 BR home, bsmt. to furnace, barn.
5 adj. A good Beaver-da- available.
Out of state owner will tnkr small pymt.
down, bal. at 6. SEE THIS TODAY.
$26,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Prrsoniil Service
164 S. Com'l, St. Ph. Eve.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BT OWNER: 33 Acres 4 mV'N.W. Building

sites, view. Level, fruit. $4,050. Terms.
Ph. bb37

Y OWNER ft acres, modern 3 BR home,
nice yard, 3 small chlx hses, new small
barn. No dealers please Might rrnt.
Illness forcei sale. Ph. 38180. bb38

ACREAGE FOR SALE
I acres nice, comfortable, well con-
structed house. Living R., 2 bdrms., bath,
large kitchen, utility. Double garage.
30 ft. well fully automatic water sys-
tem. Seven miles out Wallace Road.
A real buy, only $6500. Call D. N.
Sermon or Mr. Thomas, Phone

bb39

REAL ESTATE
$8500. NEAR LESLIE 6CH.

Neat clean 3 JJK home, has lse. living
rm., big kitchen to nook, inside util-

ity rm., automatic heat, att. gar,, lawn
A shrubs in. pvd. at. to walks.

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD
Home to Income, lower floor for own-
er has 2 BR, full bath, kitchen A nook,
living At dining rms., fireplace, oil fur-
nace. Insulated to weather strip., plus
1100 mo. Income from 2 furnished
apartments.

11 BLOCKS to DOWN TOWN
150x150 corner lot. Sis. are pvd. Zoned
for churches, apt, house or duplex, has
old bouse with 3 apts. $15,300.
Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 North High St.

Eve. Ph. c33

ir YOU WISH to sell, exchange, or rent
your property

Phone
Cluett & Kenyon

Real Estate
19B0 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

Flla Oluett, F. C. Kenyon, Fred Freler
3B

1615 CANDLEWOOD
3 Rm. home on A. eor. lot
high 'n dry just $2500. $1000 will
handle. Crawford.

TRAILER COURT
3 B R. Home, duplex Ac mod. trailer
court, plenty rm, to expand on thli Vt

in uuy limits. 121,000. Crawford,

FINE 5 B.R. HOME
Drive by 366 N. Capitol and see what a
nice home this is. This is an exception-
ally fine home and ls the best location
in Salem for an Apt. House. PLEASE
DO NOT DISTURB the tenants, but
Phone for an appointment, Kiggins.

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
WE HAVE a complete line of cnrHon fnnl.

ttt popular prices, wncn shopping come
in and be convinced. "For a Sou are
Deal" see Square Deal Hdwre. Co. 263
Chemeketa. Ph. 33D24. n42'

small high grade piano in excellent
conaition, very reasonable. 1690 So. Cot-

tge at,. 1,391
BLOND Spinet Piano. Ph. n41
PIANO ACCORDION like new.

Ph. 34641.

HAY for sale. Frank Krauger, Rt.uox 18, independence. Ph. 14F22. n38
WALLING SAND to GRAVEL

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and drive.
ways, cement, ready concrete, garden
sauu. ouiiaozing, drainage ana alien-
ing, shovel to drag line. Ph.

n

.ir NEW whlt gas range, 387.50,
.mallei, gooa cona. 137.30. Pa.
oetore a. tn. or alter 5 p. m. n38

USED RADIOS s record players, $9.95 Up
YEATER APPLIANCJC CO

375 Chemeketa n"
BEAT your home electrlcalry with West- -

ingnouse or wesin automatic electric
neawira. XJUtxiuc AffL,lAHCS CO
Chemeketa.

PHILLIPS BROS
rvriuizers, well rotted or iresh, anykl '. By yard or sack. Flagstone for all
rock wort Cedar fence posts. Telephonena eiec. poies. Any length. Shingles.Yew posts. Lumber. Ph. Bt. 6,
Box 118. n

THOR WASHER
Thor washer. Very good condition. $39.95

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE
R. L. ELFSTROM CO.

340 COURT ST. n37
NO WAKING required witb PLA8TTC- -

KOTE, the cellophane like finish for
floors or linoleum.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa

CONLON IRONER
Conlon Rotary Ironer. 30 Inch rolls.
Floor sample. Was $199.95. Now $139.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
30 COURT ST. HIT

WELL SOTTED fertiliser. 14 yard, or
fiOc jack In 10 sack orders. Ph. 2.864B.

n3
DEEP FREEZE $40. at 315 8. 18th. n38

TRAILER. Good cond. Set
at 1590 cross St. after 5:30 p.m. B38- -

G. E. WASHER
General Electrle washer. Very good
condition. $35.
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

Expert Paperhanglng and Painting. H.J. Woodsworth. Ph. Fret est.

Free2e damage repairs. Ph. q57
Flsher,170 Lancaster Dr. Ph.

050
Contract, repair. Olenn Moody,

OJS
PICTURE FRAMING

Picture framing. Hutcheun Paint Store.
Phone

ROTO ROOTER
Call Electric Roto Rooter for clogged
sewers, drains. Ph. o

SAND A GRAVEL
Garden Soli, crushed rock. Shovel and
dragline excavating, Walling Sand to
Gravel Co., Phone e

Salem Saw Wrks. Ph. 1293 N. 8th.
049"

SEPTIC TANKS
K. F. Hemel, septfo tanks, sewer and
arain line cleaned. Guaranteed work
1143 8th St., West Salem. Ph.

042

Mikes Septic Service. Tank cleaned
Roto Rooter Service on sewers. 1079
Elm St., W. Salem. Ph.

057"

AUTO OIL HEAT
VENETIAN BLINDS
HARDWOOD FLOORS THRUOUT
UTILITY ROOM
PLASTERED GARAGE

TO BE DONE

BUILDER

PH. 29853

WANTED POSITIONS
CHILD CARE 183 S. 18th. Ph. hfll

DECORATING. Reas. Don Lucero,

PRACTICAL NURSE or companion to el-

derly lady. Box 365 Capital Journal.
h3

YOUNG LADY thoroughly experienced as
stenographer, payroll clerk As bookkeep-
er would like to maintain office at
home for 2 or 3 contractors or small
firm. Excellent character to ability ref
erences. Write Capital Journal Box
374. h42

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL, 6 DAYS.
AGES 2 TO 5. HR. 7:30 TO . PH. 24040.

h56'
WANTED: Janitor work. Exper. Ph.

1)38

BABY SITTING. Ph.
CARPENTER work. New, repair. Ph.

h57"
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov

ing. Ins. op. Work guar W H. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph. h59

EXP. brush painter. Free est. Guaranteed.
Reas. Ph. h49

NURSES BY HOUR, week or live in.
Practical Nurses' Registry. Ph.

h5fl

Mimeographing-Typin- g
Poe's 665 North 16th. Phone

h52'
EXPER. Interior decorator. Free estimates.

Qua ran teed, reasonable. Ph. hal'
my home. Ph. 33611

h3B

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re
moving. Insured operator. John Payne,
246 S. Church. Ph. h45

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h&3

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp.

BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
PLEASANT sleeping rm. for man. 1050 Nor

way. Ph. Jk40
ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home, gen

tleman, 865 N, summer, pn.
Jk37'

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot plate
Gentleman. Ph. Jk40

HOLLYWOOD. 2033 McCoy. Ph.
jk50

LARGE SLEEPING rm. Couple or em-

ployed lady. 949 N. Winter. Ph. 36459,
Jk3fl'

NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladles preferred.
539 N. Winter. JJc58

SLEEPING, light hsekpg. rms. Pb.
jk55

SINGLE SLEEPING rm. 473 N. Liberty.
Jk37

MAN'S sleeping room, auto, heat, prlv.
bath and ent. Ph. Jk.38'

WELL FURN. sleeping room, close In h.
and e. water. Men only. 737 Center.

Jk38
Near bus.

Jk39

ROOM for employed gentleman. Attrac
the, warm, outside entrance. Ph.

Jk42
double and

Jk46'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 ROOM APT, in attractive court. Refrlg.,

range to auto laundry. Convenient to
stnte bldgs., unlv., and bus. 907 S. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp40

2 RM. FURN. electric stove to refrig. $3(f
Ph. Jp37

LARGE, UNFURN. 1 bdrm. apt. Electric
stove to auto, heat included. Private
bath. Ph. 37773 or 1437 N, 4th. Jp39'

FURN. 3 big rooms, priv. ent. to bathi
phone, laun., facilities. 1431 N. Cottage.

iP39
NEW nit. Prlv. bath, part turn,

Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp37'
NEW APTS. 3 or 3 rm. to bath. Partly

furn, 1065 Madrona before 10 or after 4.
JP42.

upstairs, reasonable.
JP41- -

LOVELY 3 RM. court apt. Range, refrlg.
laundry. Conv to Cnpttol and univer
sity. Iteason able. Ph. 22597. Jp38

CLEAN quiet warm 1 rm. apt. Middle
agea latty prcierrea. B45 rerry. JP38

apartment., first floor. Prl- -
te ba t h 483 M arlon S t. J p3 7

RM. FURN. apt. newly redecorated.
Close-I- north $37.50. Burt Picha,
Realtors, 379 N. High. or

JP37'
B.R. APT, LR, kitchen, bath, utility,

garage. Refrlg, sanitary service furn-
ished. Near Grant school. After 6 p.m
call 3245. Jp38'

MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage. S33
month. 2 miles north of Brooks on she.
OK for baby. Inquire Rose Cottages af
ter a p.m. JpJ'

3 APARTMENTS. Phone iP'

FOR RENT HOUSES
IV 3 room partly furn., clean, gar-i- e

45 month. 3560 Portland Rd. Jm
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